
Midlands Topepr Traveller Cup R6

Northampton Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 19:28 on October 22, 2025

Topper 4.2 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Champ No Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st 166 Topper 4.2 46927 Audrey Yang 1409 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 5.0 3.0

2nd 62 Topper 4.2 47183 Zaynab Baksh 1409 (6.0) 4.0 3.0 1.0 14.0 8.0

3rd 173 Topper 4.2 46223 Elizabeth Stainton 1409 3.0 2.0 (6.0) 6.0 17.0 11.0

4th 80 Topper 4.2 47813 Khadeejah Parkar 1409 5.0 (7.0) 2.0 4.0 18.0 11.0

5th 198 Topper 4.2 48101 Finn Neal 1409 4.0 5.0 (8.0) 3.0 20.0 12.0

6th 355 Topper 4.2 47181 Jake Day 1409 (7.0) 3.0 4.0 5.0 19.0 12.0

7th 248 Topper 4.2 46971 Ben Whittaker 1409 2.0 (9.0) 7.0 8.0 26.0 17.0

8th 257 Topper 4.2 34352 Hannah Swinton 1409 8.0 6.0 (9.0) 7.0 30.0 21.0

9th 224 Topper 4.2 43526 Isaac Foulds 1409 (9.0) 8.0 5.0 9.0 31.0 22.0

10th 385 Topper 4.2 853 Charlie Day 1409 10.0 10.0 10.0 (11.0 DNC) 41.0 30.0

Topper 5.3 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Champ No Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st 305 Topper 5.3 46770 William Clarke   1.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0) 9.0 3.0

2nd 570 Topper 5.3 45772 Sophie Forbes   2.0 2.0 (8.0) 4.0 16.0 8.0

3rd 361 Topper 5.3 48798 James Burton   3.0 (6.0) 3.0 2.0 14.0 8.0

4th 582 Topper 5.3 44437 Edward Croxton   (7.0) 7.0 5.0 1.0 20.0 13.0

5th 315 Topper 5.3 48535 Tom Moriarty   (10.0) 8.0 4.0 3.0 25.0 15.0

6th 65 Topper 5.3 46169 Izzy Beechey   (8.0) 3.0 7.0 5.0 23.0 15.0

7th 344 Topper 5.3 45909 Thomas Croxton   6.0 4.0 6.0 (8.0) 24.0 16.0

8th 212 Topper 5.3 46241 Harry Fenton   5.0 5.0 (9.0) 7.0 26.0 17.0

9th 99 Topper 5.3 47926 Daniel Riley   4.0 (15.0 DNC) 2.0 15.0 DNC 36.0 21.0

10th 666 Topper 5.3 49266 Euan Pickard   9.0 9.0 (10.0) 9.0 37.0 27.0

11th 247 Topper 5.3 46168 Emily Shepley   11.0 11.0 (12.0) 10.0 44.0 32.0

12th   Topper 5.3 49375 Nathaniel Zurek   (13.0) 10.0 11.0 13.0 47.0 34.0

13th 353 Topper 5.3 49038 Ollie Davis   12.0 12.0 (13.0) 12.0 49.0 36.0

14th 81 Topper 5.3 47076 Charles Lim   14.0 13.0 (15.0 DNC) 11.0 53.0 38.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

https://www.sailwave.com/

